Position

Human Resources Director
Personnel Analyst IlI
Personnel Analyst IlI
Personnel Analyst Il
Personnel Assistant Il|
Personnel Technician I
Personnel Technician |

Personnel Assistant |

Other Positions Held

County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$116,698
$79,277
$78,473
$55,314
$44,016
$41,289
$26,842
$16,294

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,213
$26,123
$18,375
$23,571
$22,294
$16,128

$7,593
$11,540



