Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Director		Kings County	Human Resources	\$116,698	\$19,213
Personnel Analyst III		Kings County	Human Resources	\$79,277	\$26,123
Personnel Analyst III		Kings County	Human Resources	\$78,473	\$18,375
Personnel Analyst II		Kings County	Human Resources	\$55,314	\$23,571
Personnel Assistant III		Kings County	Human Resources	\$44,016	\$22,294
Personnel Technician II		Kings County	Human Resources	\$41,289	\$16,128
Personnel Technician I		Kings County	Human Resources	\$26,842	\$7,593
Personnel Assistant I		Kings County	Human Resources	\$16,294	\$11,540